
 
Monday 19 September 2016 
 

Hopman Cup 2017 schedule of play announced  
 
The schedule of play for 2017 has been set as follows: 
 

Date 
 

Time Sessions 

Sunday  1 January 10.00 am 
5.30 pm 

Czech Republic v USA  
Australia v Spain  

Monday  2 January  10.00 am 
5.30 pm 

France v Germany 
Switzerland v Great Britain 

Tuesday 3 January 10.00 am 
5.30 pm 

USA v Spain  
Australia v Czech Republic 

Wednesday 4 January  10.00 am 
5.30 pm 

France v Great Britain 
Switzerland v Germany  

Thursday 5 January  10.00 am 
5.30 pm 

Czech Republic v Spain  
Australia v USA 

Friday 6 January  10.00 am 
5.30 pm 

Germany v Great Britain 
Switzerland v France 

Saturday 7 January 
 

4.00 pm Winner Group A v Winner Group B 

 
*Schedule is provisional only and subject to change. 
 
-ends- 
 
Hopman Cup is the official mixed team competition of the ITF and is proudly supported locally by 
the State Government, through Tourism WA. The tournament will take place at Perth Arena from 1 
to 7 January 2017. 
 
Hopman Cup is part of the Emirates Australian Open Series, which also incorporates Brisbane 
International presented by Suncorp, Apia International Sydney, Hobart International and World 
Tennis Challenge (Adelaide).  
 
Hopman Cup multi-session tickets will go on sale to the general public from 12.00 pm AWST 
Wednesday 5 October; single-session tickets will go sale to the general public from 12.00 pm 
AWST Wednesday 12 October.  
 
For all tournament information please visit hopmancup.com. 
 
Join the conversation 
twitter.com/hopmancup 
facebook.com/hopmancup 
instagram.com/hopmancup 
#hopmancup 
 

http://www.hopmancup.com/
http://www.twitter.com/hopmancup
http://www.facebook.com/hopmancup
https://www.instagram.com/hopmancup/


 
For further media information please contact: 
Harriet Rendle on 0432 001 249 


